
Jackrabbit February 18, 2024 

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club 

33 Shooters 

Carry Over:  33 shooters @ $2.00,  $66.00   Total Carry Over: $570.00 

Lewis Purse:   33 Shooters @ $7.00,   $231.00,   $77.00 per class 

Lewis Class Score Paid Name 
Class 1 47  $77.00  Jim Barnes 

Class 2 42  $19.00  each Ron Ackerman 
Chris Eklund 
Dan Schocke 
Jack Anderson 

Class 3 37  $19.00  each Rob Ward 
Bob Spickerman 
Bill Huhn 
Roger Lee 

 

High Gun:  33 Shooters @ $2.00    $66.00 

 1 – 47    $66.00     Jim Barnes 
 
Team Purse:  33 Shooters @ $4.00,   $132.00       60% / 40% 

Team 1 Team 2 
60%   $79.00 40%   $53.00 

St Charles     220 Downers Grove    214 
47      Jim Barnes 
44      Patrick Smith 
43      Bob Adams 
43      Adam Fabisiak 
43      Tad Horton  

45      Stan Systo 
44      Ken Swanson  
43      Jerry Frieders  
41      Harvey Schultz 
41      John Mantsch 

 

 

 

 

 



Jackrabbit February 18, 2024 

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club 

Scores: 

Squad Name Club 16YD HDCP Total 

1-1 Bob Adams STC  25 18 43 

1-2 Steve Pearson STC  16 10 26 
1-3 Ron Ackerman STC  22 20 42 

1-4 Adam Fabisiak  STC  21 22 43 
1-5 Tad Horton  STC  22 21 43 

2-1 Rob Ward  STC  25 12 37 

2-2 Patrick Smith  STC  23 21 44 
2-3 Chris Eklund  STC  22 20 42 

2-4 Tom Eklund  STC  18 10 28 
2-5 Jim Prusa  STC  21 15 36 

3-1 Dan Schocke  STC  22 20 42 

3-2 Scott Jesseman MAY 23 22 45 
3-4 Harvey Schultz DG 22 19 41 

3-5 Skip Schultz STC  18 15 33 
4-1 Bob Spickerman  DG 21 16 37 

4-2 Jerry Frieders  DG 23 20 43 
4-3 Jim Olin  DG 21 17 38 

4-4 Ken Swanson  DG 22 22 44 

4-5 Stan Systo  DG 21 24 45 
5-1 Bill Huhn  MCH 19 18 37 

5-2 Kim Youngblood  MCH 17 19 36 
5-3 Joe Terzo MCH 24 21 45 

5-4 Jack Anderson  MCH 21 21 42 

5-5 Paul Wander STC  22 17 39 
6-1 John Mantsch  DG 21 20   41 

6-2 Roger Lee GR 16 21 37 
6-3 Jim Barnes  STC  23 24 47 

6-4 Bill Klippert  GR 16 15 31 
7-1 Dave Buker MCH 21 18 39 

7-2 Pat Haskins MAY 16 19 35 

7-3 Steve Pagels MAY 19 16 35 
7-4 John Kraucunas  MCH 22 23 45 

7-5 Lonny Terzo  MCH 20 19 39 
  



Jackrabbit February 18, 2024 

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club 

 

High Guns 

Date Name  Score 

1/7/2024 Bob Adams  47 

1/21/2024 Patrick Smith 46 

1/21/2024 Ken Swanson 46 

1/28/2024 Bob Adams  46 

2/4/2024 Dan Schocke 48 

2/4/2024 Kent Kruse 48 

2/11/2024 Ken Swanson 47 

2/18/2024 Jim Barnes 47 

 

Team Standings 

  1/7/2024 1/14/2024 1/21/2024 1/28/2024 2/4/2024 2/11/2024 2/18/2024 

1st STC 229   DG 218 STC 223 STC 230 STC 224 STC 220 

2nd MCH 207   STC 215 DG 207 
MCH 207 

DG 214 MCH 223 DG 214 

 

Top Gun Standings 

Shooter 
Sum Top 5 

Scores 

ADAMS BOB 226 

SWANSON KEN 225 

SCHOCKE DAN 223 

SCHULTZ HARVEY 220 

 


